

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2863/2007

RAJ KISHORE JHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JHARKHAND HIGH COURT AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent Nos. 4 and 8.

There is no appearance for respondent No.7.

Service is complete.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

hj